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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL PLANS
PCL Nico Swart 602-319-8458 nswart@pcl.com 5.12.16
Archer Western Coy Foster 480-313-7560 cefoster@walshgroup.com 5.12.16
Schofield Civil Shanen Helms 602-679-3600 tae@schofieldcivil.com 5.12.16
The Pump Company Craig Schleter 602-550-3552 craig@thepumpcompany.net 5.12.16
Kinkaid Civil Reo Evans 480-646-4438 bids@kinkaidcivil.com 5.12.16
Garney Construction Dan East 720-355-1271 deast@garney.com 5.12.16
Empire Pump Mike Mullen 480-244-9145 mike@empirepumpcorp.com 5.12.16
Empire Pump Alan Crawford 602-499-7867 a.crawford@empirepumpcorp.com 5.12.16
Smyth Industries Jesse Schultz 520-548-6602 jesse@smythindustries.com 5.12.16
Ferguson Waterworks Brian Williams 602-495-8420 brian.williams@ferguson.com 5.12.16
Weber Water Resources Brian Wallner 480-258-3501 bwallner@weberwaterresources.co 5.12.16
Fann Environmental Jay Willes 928-778-5335 jayw@fannenvironmental.com 5.18.16
DutchMasters Electric Inc. Lynn Mann 623-907-0190 Lynn@dmeiaz.com 5.18.16
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